STANDARD
D
S-
PS
/E
N
-R
18

PS01/50/15 SERIES
Pressure switch
MODEL DESIGNATION LEGEND
Position
Number Model Designation Legend
1
Type of pressure switch Description
PS Pressure switch
2
Pressure regulating range Description
01 LP:-0.5~7 bar(g)
02 TBD
03 TBD
50 HP:6~32 bar(g)
60 HP:6~42 bar(g)
70 TBD
80 TBD
15 Dual (LP/HP): LP:-0.57 bar(g)/ HP:6~32 bar(g)
16 Dual (LP/HP): LP:-0.5~7 bar(g)/ HP:6~42 bar(g)
55 Dual (HP/HP): HP:6~32 bar(g)/ HP:6~32 bar(g)
3
Type of reset Description
A Automatic reset
M Manual reset
C Convertible reset
AA Auto LP/ Auto HP
AC Auto LP/Convertible HP
AM/MA/MM/MC/CA/CM/CC ……
4
Pressure connection type Description
L Flare
H Solder
M Capillary tube
5
Product design (type) Description
S Standard
C Customized
6
inch or mm pressure connection Description
01 (03/05/07/09/11/13…..) Inch or unified Inch & Metric (will be certified as Cat. IV)
02 (04/06/08/10/12/14…..) Metric only (will be certified as Cat. IV)
51 (53/55/57/59/61/63….) Inch or unified Inch & Metric
52 (54/56/58/60/62/64….) Metric only
D
S-

PS01/50/15 SERIES
Pressure switch
MODEL DESIGNATION EXAMPLE
Position Number
Model designation example (according above legend)
1 2 3 4 - 5 6
PS 15 AA L - S 01 Pressure switch
PS 15 AA L - S 01 Dual Pressure Range LP:-0.5~7 bar(g)/ HP:6~42 bar(g)
PS 15 AA L - S 01 Auto reset HP, Auto reset LP
PS 15 AA L - S 01 Flare connection type
PS 15 AA L - S 01 Standard
PS 15 AA L - S 01 Inch (or unified Inch & Metric) pressure connection
Double bellows - fail safe in case of High pressure
SELECTION AND ORDERING
PS01, PS50, PS15, Flare Connection
Pressure Type
Low Pressure (LP High Pressure (HP)
Reset PED 2014
68/EU
EN 12263
Certified1)
Ordering Code
Range
Differential
Pressure
ΔP
Range
Differential
Pressure
ΔP
Flare Connection
7/16-20UNF
(1/4in. & 6mm)
[bar] [bar] [bar] [bar] Low
Pressure
High
Pressure Model U11 Code
 Low PS012) -0.5~7 0.5~5 — — Auto — In process PS01AL-S01 10660003102
Low PS01 -0.5~7 0.5 — — Manual — In process PS01ML-S01 10660003202
High PS50 — — 6~32 3~15 — Auto NO PS50AL-S51 10660002702
High PS50 — — 6~32 4 — Manual NO PS50ML-S51 10660003302
High PS50 — — 6~32 3~15 — Auto In process PS50AL-S01 10660003002
High PS50 — — 6~32 4 — Manual In process PS50ML-S01 10660003402
Dual PS15 -0.5~7 0.5~5 6~32 3~15 Auto Auto NO PS15AAL-S51 10660002802
Dual PS15 -0.5~7 0.5~5 6~32 4 Auto Manual NO PS15AML-S51 10660003502
Dual PS15 -0.5~7 0.5~5 6~32 3~15 Auto Auto In process PS15AAL-S01 10660002902
Dual PS15 -0.5~7 0.5~5 6~32 4 Auto Manual In process PS15AML-S01 10660003602

EN 12263
Certified1)
Ordering Code
Range
Differential
Pressure
ΔP
Range
Differential
Pressure
ΔP
Solder ODF 1/4 in. Solder ODF 6mm
[bar] [bar] [bar] [bar] Low
Pressure
High
Pressure Model U11 Code Model U11 Code
 Low PS01 -0.5~7 0.5~5 — — Auto — In process PS01AH-S01 10660003702 PS01AH-S02 10660005302
Low PS01 -0.5~7 0.5 — — Manual — In process PS01MH-S01 10660003802 PS01MH-S02 10660005202
High PS50 — — 6~32 3~15 — Auto NO PS50AH-S51 10660003902 PS50AH-S52 10660005102
High PS50 — — 6~32 4 — Manual NO PS50MH-S51 10660004002 PS50MH-S52 10660005002
High PS50 — — 6~32 3~15 — Auto In process PS50AH-S01 10660004102 PS50AH-S02 10660004902
High PS50 — — 6~32 4 — Manual In process PS50MH-S01 10660004602 PS50MH-S02 10660004802
Dual PS15 -0.5~7 0.5~5 6~32 3~15 Auto Auto NO PS15AAH-S51 10660004502 PS15AAH-S52 10660006702
Dual PS15 -0.5~7 0.5~5 6~32 4 Auto Manual NO PS15AMH-S51 10660004402 PS15AMH-S52 10660004702
Dual PS15 -0.5~7 0.5~5 6~32 3~15 Auto Auto In process PS15AAH-S01 10660004302 PS15AAH-S02 10660005402
Dual PS15 -0.5~7 0.5~5 6~32 4 Auto Manual In process PS15AMH-S01 10660004202 PS15AMH-S02 10660005602